PROJECT_NO APPLIED

DR24-0107
DR24-0108
DR24-0109
DR24-0110
DR24-0111
DR24-0112
DR24-0113
DR24-0114
DR25-0002
DR25-0003
H24-0009
PC24-0364
PC24-0365
PC24-0366
PC24-0367
PC24-0368
PC24-0369
PC24-0370
PC24-0371
PC24-0372
PC24-0373
PC24-0374
PC24-0375
PC24-0376
PC24-0377
PC24-0378
PC24-0379
PC24-0380
PC24-0381
PC24-0382
$B924-0019
$C25-0002
SR24-0012
TREE24-0127
TREE24-0128
TREE24-0129
TREE24-0130
TREE24-0131
TREE24-0132
TREE24-0133
TREE24-0134
TREE24-0135

12/02/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/18/2024
12/18/2024
12/23/2024
12/16/2024
12/20/2024
12/11/2024
12/02/2024
12/08/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/10/2024
12/11/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/13/2024
12/16/2024
12/18/2024
12/19/2024
12/19/2024
12/19/2024
12/20/2024
12/20/2024
12/22/2024
12/29/2024
12/18/2024
12/30/2024
12/03/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/09/2024
12/13/2024
12/18/2024
12/18/2024
12/18/2024
12/19/2024
12/20/2024

PROJECTTYPE

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

HISTORIC REVIEW

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK COMMERCIAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
SB9 PROJECT REVIEW

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ZA

SIGN REVIEW

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PROJECTSUBTYPE
ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF
ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE ( LESS THAN 120 SF)
OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE ( LESS THAN 120 SF)

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF
ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF
ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF
HISTORIC LANDMARK

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
ADDITION UNDER 500SF

PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
RESIDENTIAL PROJECT

TWO-STORY

NEW SIGN

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

SITE_ADDR

898 SANTA RITA AVE
876 HIGHLANDS CIR
556 HAWTHORNE CT
691 CASITA WAY
1077 EASTWOOD CT
2171 VIA ESCALERA
1210 PATLEN DR
1980 LAVER CT

61 CORONADO AVE
1371 DON KIRK ST

1 SAN ANTONIO RD
556 HAWTHORNE CT
353 BELLEVUE CT
691 CASITA WAY
2171 VIAESCALERA
600 JAY ST

750 LINDEN AVE

260 HAWTHORNE AVE
1252 STANWIRTH CT
2016 CRIST DR

61 CORONADO AVE
108 CORONADO AVE
664 BERRY AVE

1439 AURA WAY

1371 DON KIRK ST
1761 LANTIS LN

477 SAN ANTONIO RD
934 RIVERSIDE DR
1980 LAVER CT

1808 FALLEN LEAF LN
108 CORONADO AVE
1932 ALFORD AVE
400 MAIN ST 190

55 BELDEN DR

1371 HARWALT DR
1N SAN ANTONIO RD
569 ORANGE AVE
195 PORTOLA AVE
632 TERESI LN

353 BELLEVUE CT
965 ECHO DR

750 LINDEN AVE

SITE_APN
16714062
34211179
18954045
17004006
19345039
34227003
19338023
34207019
16729047
31806019
17043001
18954045
18947013
17004006
34227003
17032006
16721030
17027018
19335014
31824003
16729047
16730005
18956017
18914031
31806019
31822025
17039073
18942023
34207019
31818042
16730005
31815006
16739153
16723004
19705009
17043001
17516014
16718002
18940036
18947013
18946025
16721030

December 2024 Planning Submittals with Status

APPLICANT_NAME
Dan Hruby

seema Mittal

VISHNU KANNAN & PREETI SRINIVASAN
Angelica Navarro

Anny Tangkilisan

Richard liu

Hmwe Thinn

JOE & ANJALI MAHIMAINATHAN
Brian Wolf

JIE LIANG

City of Los Altos

VISHNU KANNAN & PREETI SRINIVASAN
George Shea

Angelica Navarro

Richard liu

Scott Cunningham

Heather Sutton

Mike Ma

Heather Sutton

JOSE MANTICA

Brian Wolf

Salar Safaei

Yuxiang Wang

Shiomi Caspi

JIE LIANG

Klara Kevane (Klopf Architecture)
Rajiv Venkata

Analia Cano

JOE & ANJALI MAHIMAINATHAN
1808 Fallen Leaf LLC

Salar Safaei

CHAPMAN DESIGN ASSOC
Todd Johnston

Minxin Gui

Analia Cano

City of Los Altos

Mary Byrd

Vicky Peng

Katherine Naegele

George Shea

Laurie Panfil

Heather Sutton

PROJECT_NAME
New 3648.59 sqft SFR with attached 493.35 sqft JADU
164 sf addition

SINGLE STORY ADDITION, REMODEL + ATTACHED ADU
Addition of 635 s.f.

New front porch

437 sf addition and 49 sf front porch

Addition of 61 SF + Remodel to single family house
SINGLE STORY ADDITION

749 sq foot addition

MAIN HOUSE ADDITION 894 GSF AND ADU 749 GSF
Remove 22 dead apricot trees and replace

SINGLE STORY ADDITION, REMODEL + ATTACHED ADU
remove dead pepper tree on my side yard

Addition of 635 s.f.

CONST.NEW ADDITIONS OF LV AREA 437 SQ.FT. AND 49 FRONT PORCH
364 Sf. patio cover in rea yard

Dead/Dying/Diseased Tree Removal

New 2-story house with attached garage & ADU

Dead tree removal

99 5q ft addition remodel

749 sq foot addition

SB9 Submission New two story Single family Residence
Addition (new bedroom/bathroom/etc.) and Remodel
Addition and remodel to a single story house

MAIN HOUSE ADDITION 894 GSF AND ADU 749 GSF
New, +5,000 sf residence w/ basement

Requesting extension of approval for project D21-0008
Removal of dead tree

SINGLE STORY ADDITION

Design review for new SFR with attached ADU

SB9 Submission New two story Single family Residence
Two story single-family addition

permit for new signs Poppy Bank

Removea Cedar too near to my house ("), cause a real risk
Remove Dead Tulip tree.

Remove dead apricot trees and replace

Remove Decaying 100 ft tall Redwood Tree

Removal of a dying Cedar in danger of falling

Monterey pine with red turpentine beetle damage

remove dead pepper tree on my side yard

Removal of dead pepper tree

Dead/Dying/Diseased Tree Removal

PLANNER
JiaLiu

Naz Healy

Naz Healy
JiaLiu

Xiomara Aguirre
Naz Healy
Xiomara Aguirre
Naz Healy

Sean Gallegos
Brittany W hitehill
Sean Gallegos
Naz Healy
Xiomara Aguirre
JiaLiu

Naz Healy

Sean Gallegos
Xiomara Aguirre
Brittany Whitehill
Xiomara Aguirre
JiaLiu

Sean Gallegos
JiaLiu
Brittany W hitehill
Naz Healy
Brittany W hitehill
Brittany Whitehill
JiaLiu

Xiomara Aguirre
Naz Healy

JiaLiu
Brittany Whitehill
JiaLiu

Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Sean Gallegos
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Naz Healy
Xiomara Aguirre

STATUS
PENDING
INCOMPLETE
INCOMPLETE
PENDING
APPROVED
PENDING
ACCEPTED
PENDING
PENDING
PENDING
PENDING
ACCEPTED
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
ACCEPTED
REJECTED
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
ACCEPTED
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
PENDING
FEES PAID
ACCEPTED
FEES PAID
PENDING
PENDING
PENDING
APPROVED
APPROVED
PENDING
FEES PAID
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED



	Worksheet1

