## December 2024 Planning Submittals with Status

SITE\_APN APPLICANT\_NAME

PROJECT\_NAME

PLANNER STATUS

SITE\_ADDR

PROJECTSUBTYPE

PROJECT\_NO APPLIED PROJECTTYPE

PROJECT_NO	AFFLIED	PROJECTITE	PROJECTOUBLIFE	SITE_ADDK	OITE_AFIN	AFFLICANI_NAME	PROJECT_NAME	FLANNER	SIAIUS
DR24-0107	12/02/2024	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF	898 SANTA RITA AVE	16714062	Dan Hruby	New 3648.59 sqft SFR with attached 493.35 sqft JADU	Jia Liu	PENDING
DR24-0108	12/09/2024	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)	876 HIGHLANDS CIR	34211179	seema Mittal	164 sf addition	Naz Healy	INCOMPLETE
DR24-0109	12/09/2024	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF	556 HAWTHORNE CT	18954045	VISHNU KANNAN & PREETI SRINIVASAN	SINGLE STORY ADDITION, REMODEL + ATTACHED ADU	Naz Healy	INCOMPLETE
DR24-0110	12/12/2024	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF	691 CASITA WAY	17004006	Angelica Navarro	Addition of 635 s.f.	Jia Liu	PENDING
DR24-0111	12/12/2024	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE ( LESS THAN 120 SF)	1077 EASTWOOD CT	19345039	Anny Tangkilisan	New front porch	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
DR24-0112	12/18/2024	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)	2171 VIA ESCALERA	34227003	Richard liu	437 sf addition and 49 sf front porch	Naz Healy	PENDING
DR24-0113	12/18/2024	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE ( LESS THAN 120 SF)	1210 PATLEN DR	19338023	Hmwe Thinn	Addition of 61 SF + Remodel to single family house	Xiomara Aguirre	ACCEPTED
DR24-0114	12/23/2024	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF	1980 LAVER CT	34207019	JOE & ANJALI MAHIMAINATHAN	SINGLE STORY ADDITION	Naz Healy	PENDING
DR25-0002	12/16/2024	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF	61 CORONADO AVE	16729047	Brian Wolf	749 sq foot addition	Sean Gallegos	PENDING
DR25-0003	12/20/2024	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF	1371 DON KIRK ST	31806019	JIE LIANG	MAIN HOUSE ADDITION 894 GSF AND ADU 749 GSF	Brittany Whitehill	PENDING
H24-0009	12/11/2024	HISTORIC REVIEW	HISTORIC LANDMARK	1 SAN ANTONIO RD	17043001	City of Los Altos	Remove 22 dead apricot trees and replace	Sean Gallegos	PENDING
PC24-0364	12/02/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	556 HAWTHORNE CT	18954045	VISHNU KANNAN & PREETI SRINIVASAN	SINGLE STORY ADDITION, REMODEL + ATTACHED ADU	Naz Healy	ACCEPTED
PC24-0365	12/08/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	353 BELLEVUE CT	18947013	George Shea	remove dead pepper tree on my side yard	Xiomara Aguirre	FEES PAID
PC24-0366	12/09/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	691 CASITA WAY	17004006	Angelica Navarro	Addition of 635 s.f.	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
PC24-0367	12/09/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	2171 VIA ESCALERA	34227003	Richard liu	CONST.NEW ADDITIONS OF LV AREA 437 SQ.FT. AND 49 FRONT PORCH	Naz Healy	ACCEPTED
PC24-0368	12/09/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	600 JAY ST	17032006	Scott Cunningham	364 Sf. patio cover in rea yard	Sean Gallegos	REJECTED
PC24-0369	12/10/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	750 LINDEN AVE	16721030	Heather Sutton	Dead/Dying/Diseased Tree Removal	Xiomara Aguirre	FEES PAID
PC24-0370	12/11/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY	260 HAWTHORNE AVE	17027018	Mike Ma	New 2-story house with attached garage & ADU	Brittany Whitehill	FEES PAID
PC24-0371	12/12/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1252 STANWIRTH CT	19335014	Heather Sutton	Dead tree removal	Xiomara Aguirre	FEES PAID
PC24-0372	12/12/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	2016 CRIST DR	31824003	JOSE MANTICA	99 sq ft addition remodel	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
PC24-0373	12/13/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	61 CORONADO AVE	16729047	Brian Wolf	749 sq foot addition	Sean Gallegos	FEES PAID
PC24-0374	12/16/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY	108 CORONADO AVE	16730005	Salar Safaei	SB9 Submission New two story Single family Residence	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
PC24-0375	12/18/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	664 BERRY AVE	18956017	Yuxiang Wang	Addition (new bedroom/bathroom/etc.) and Remodel	Brittany Whitehill	FEES PAID
PC24-0376	12/19/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	1439 AURA WAY	18914031	Shlomi Caspi	Addition and remodel to a single story house	Naz Healy	ACCEPTED
PC24-0377	12/19/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	1371 DON KIRK ST	31806019	JIE LIANG	MAIN HOUSE ADDITION 894 GSF AND ADU 749 GSF	Brittany Whitehill	FEES PAID
PC24-0378	12/19/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	1761 LANTIS LN	31822025	Klara Kevane (Klopf Architecture)	New, ±5,000 sf residence w/ basement	Brittany Whitehill	FEES PAID
PC24-0379	12/20/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK COMMERCIAL	ADDITION UNDER 500SF	477 SAN ANTONIO RD	17039073	Rajiv Venkata	Requesting extension of approval for project D21-0008	Jia Liu	PENDING
PC24-0380	12/20/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	934 RIVERSIDE DR	18942023	Analia Cano	Removal of dead tree	Xiomara Aguirre	FEES PAID
PC24-0381	12/22/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	1980 LAVER CT	34207019	JOE & ANJALI MAHIMAINATHAN	SINGLE STORY ADDITION	Naz Healy	ACCEPTED
	12/29/2024	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	1808 FALLEN LEAF LN	31818042	1808 Fallen Leaf LLC	Design review for new SFR with attached ADU		FEES PAID
SB924-0019	12/18/2024	SB9 PROJECT REVIEW	RESIDENTIAL PROJECT	108 CORONADO AVE	16730005	Salar Safaei	SB9 Submission New two story Single family Residence	Jia Liu	PENDING
SC25-0002	12/30/2024	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ZA	TWO-STORY	1932 ALFORD AVE	31815006	CHAPMAN DESIGN ASSOC	Two story single-family addition	Brittany Whitehill	PENDING
SR24-0012	12/03/2024	SIGN REVIEW	NEW SIGN	400 MAIN ST 190	16739153	Todd Johnston	permit for new signs Poppy Bank	Jia Liu	PENDING
TREE24-0127	12/05/2024	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT		55 BELDEN DR	16723004	Minxin Gui	Removea Cedar too near to my house (5"), cause a real risk	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
	12/05/2024	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT		1371 HARWALT DR	19705009	Analia Cano	Remove Dead Tulip tree.	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
TREE24-0129	12/09/2024	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1 N SAN ANTONIO RD	17043001	City of Los Altos	Remove dead apricot trees and replace	Sean Gallegos	PENDING
		TREE REMOVAL PERMIT		569 ORANGE AVE		Mary Byrd	Remove Decaying 100 ft tall Redwood Tree	Xiomara Aguirre	FEES PAID
TREE24-0131	12/18/2024	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT		195 PORTOLA AVE	16718002	Vicky Peng	Removal of a dying Cedar in danger of falling	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
		TREE REMOVAL PERMIT		632 TERESI LN	18940036	Katherine Naegele	Monterey pine with red turpentine beetle damage	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
		TREE REMOVAL PERMIT		353 BELLEVUE CT		George Shea	remove dead pepper tree on my side yard	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
TREE24-0134	12/19/2024	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	965 ECHO DR	18946025	Laurie Panfil	Removal of dead pepper tree	Naz Healy	APPROVED
TREE24-0135	12/20/2024	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT		750 LINDEN AVE	16721030	Heather Sutton	Dead/Dying/Diseased Tree Removal	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED